Kreismeisterschaften Mixed SSB 1997e.V. 2015

Platz Team

1

Facius, Diana & Hering, Andreas
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997
Hering, Andreas

Facius, Diana

Team:
Kaps, Doris & Lindig, Ralf
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997
Lindig, Ralf
Kaps, Doris
Team:

Hannakampf, Barbel & Gottldber, Christoph
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997

Gottldber, Christoph
Hannakampf, Barbel

Team:

Rost-Carl, Marion & Carl, Jérn-Thoralf
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997
Rost-Carl, Marion

Carl, Jorn-Thoralf

Team:
Zulus, Siegrun & Zulus, Glnther
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997
Zulus, Siegrun
Zulus, Gunther
Team:
Hampl, Nicole & Haun, André
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997
Haun, André
Hampl, Nicole
Team:
Schulz, Martina & Haun, Frank
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997
Haun, Frank
Schulz, Martina
Team:

Pins /Sp.

1.083/ 6
1051/ 6

2134 /12

Pins /Sp.
1211/ 6
921/ 6

2132 /12

Pins /Sp.
1.059/ 6
1.039/ 6

2.098 / 12

Pins /Sp.

1.028/ 6
991/ 6

2.019 /12

Pins /Sp.
1.060/ 6
949/ 6

2.009 / 12

Pins /Sp.
1.116/ 6
860/ 6

1.976 / 12

Pins /Sp.
999/ 6
672/ 6

1.671/12

Schnitt

180,50
175,17

177,83

Schnitt

201,83
153,50

177,67

Schnitt

176,50
173,17

174,83

Schnitt

171,33
165,17

168,25

Schnitt

176,67
158,17

167,42

Schnitt

186,00
143,33

164,67

Schnitt

166,50
112,00

139,25

HI

196
197

384

HI

225
178

403

HI

200
193

385

HI

236
214

403

HI

204
201

405

HI

233
162

355

HI

221
122

326

LV
THU
Spiel: 1 2
169 187
170 197
339 384
THU
Spiel: 1 2
202 194
169 126
371 320
THU
Spiel: 1 2
200 172
173 169
373 341
THU
Spiel: 1 2
172 139
214 153
386 292
THU
Spiel: 1 2
146 179
132 151
278 330
THU
Spiel: 1 2
203 190
149 134
352 324
THU
Spiel: 1 2
135 146
111 107

246 253

182
187

369

225
156

381

192
193

385

182
169

351

178
129

307

166
162

328

221
105

326

157
158

315

225
178

403

183
159

342

131
123

254

194
189

383

233
122

355

146
108

254

21.02.2015

Weimar - Superbowl Weimar

Schnitt  Spiele
177,83 12
5 6
196 192
183 156
379 348
177,67 12
5 6
203 162
144 148
347 310
174,83 12
5 6
162 150
162 183
324 333
168,25 12
5 6
168 236
165 167
333 403
167,42 12
5 6
159 204
147 201
306 405
164,67 12
5 6
183 141
142 151
325 292
139,25 12
5 6
157 194
122 119
279 313

Pins

2.134

2.132

2.098

2.019

2.009

1.976

1.671



